UA26-30-01RA 220-230V50HZ Contactor
A26-30-10RT 480V60HZ
Extended Product Type A26-30-10RT 480V60HZ
Product ID 1SBL241024R8001
EAN 3471522366801
Catalog Description UA26-30-01RA 220-230V50HZ Contactor
Long Description UA26-30-01RA 220-230V50HZ Contactor
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
85364900Customs Tariff Number
Dimensions
45 mmProduct Net Width
87.3 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
90 mmProduct Net Height
0.71 kgProduct Net Weight
Technical
3Number of Main
Contacts NO
0Number of Main
Contacts NC
0Number of Auxiliary
Contacts NO
1Number of Auxiliary
Contacts NC
(230 / 240 V) 40 °C, 50 / 60 Hz 12 kvar
(230 / 240 V) 55 °C, 50 / 60 Hz 11 kvar
(230 / 240 V) 70 °C, 50 / 60 Hz 8.5 kvar
(400 / 415 V) 40 °C, 50 / 60 Hz 20 kvar
(400 / 415 V) 70 °C, 50 / 60 Hz 14.5 kvar
(400 / 415 V) 55 °C, 50 / 60 Hz 18.5 kvar
(440 V) 40 °C, 50 / 60 Hz 22 kvar
(440 V) 55 °C, 50 / 60 Hz 20 kvar
(440 V) 70 °C, 50 / 60 Hz 16 kvar
(500 / 550 V), 40 °C, 50 / 60 Hz 22 kvar
(500 / 550 V) 55 °C, 50 / 60 Hz 22 kvar
(500 / 550 V) 70 °C, 50 / 60 Hz 19.5 kvar
(690 V) 40 °C, 50 / 60 Hz 30 kvar
(690 V) 55 °C, 50 / 60 Hz 30 kvar
(690 V) 70 °C, 50 / 60 Hz 25 kvar
Rated Operational Power
AC-6b (Pe)
cos phi=0.45 (cos phi=0.35 for Ie > 100 A) at 440 V 420 A
cos phi=0.45 (cos phi=0.35 for Ie > 100 A) at 690 V 170 A
Maximum Breaking
Capacity
50 Hz 220 ... 230 V
60 Hz 230 ... 240 V
Rated Control Circuit
Voltage (Uc)
acc. to IEC 60529, IEC 60947-1, EN 60529 Auxiliary Terminals IP20
acc. to IEC 60529, IEC 60947-1, EN 60529 Coil Terminals IP20
acc. to IEC 60529, IEC 60947-1, EN 60529 Main Terminals IP20
Degree of Protection
Screw TerminalsTerminal Type
Environmental
Close to Contactor for Storage -60 ... +80 °C
Near Contactor for Operation in Free Air (0.85 ... 1.1 Uc) -40 ... 55 °C
Near Contactor for Operation in Free Air (Uc) -40 ... 70 °C
Ambient Air
Temperature
Without Derating 3000 mMaximum Operating
Altitude Permissible
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EURoHS Status
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
CB_FR_596544CB Certificate
1SBD250810U1000Declaration of
Conformity - CE
EAC_RU C-FR ME77 B03599EAC Certificate
1SBD250810U1000RoHS Information
Container Information
box 1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
135 mmPackage Level 1 Width
155 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
63 mmPackage Level 1 Height
0.71 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
3471522366801Package Level 1 EAN
box 63 piecePackage Level 2 Units
44.73 kgPackage Level 2 Gross
Weight
2A26-30-10RT 480V60HZ
Classifications
EC001079 - Capacitor contactorETIM 6
EC001079 - Capacitor contactorETIM 7
V11.0 : 27371006eClass
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Control Products  → Contactors  → Block Contactors  → UA and UA..RA Contactors
Categories
3A26-30-10RT 480V60HZ